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Dr. med. Samantha Wolfer

FMH specialist in paediatrics

Languages
FR,EN,ES

Education
2021
2017
2016
2015
2013

Postgraduate qualification as Specialist in Paediatrics
PALS certificate (Pediatric ADV Life Support)
Start4neo certificate: Neonatal resuscitation
Start4neo certificate: Neonatal resuscitation

Medical degree, Geneva

Work Experience

since 2021
2018-2020

2015-2018

2014-2015
2013-2014

Specialist in Paediatrics, Geneva

Senior consultant in the Department of General Paediatrics, CHVR, Sion
Emergency Department, Continuing Care Department (NIV),
Neonatology (>32SA), General Paediatrics

Doctor in the Department of General Paediatrics, DEA, Geneva
Emergencies, Oncology-Haematology, Neonatology, Intensive Care
Unit, Development Unit, Endocrinology, General Paediatrics

Doctor in the Department of General Paediatrics, GHOL, Nyon
Doctor in the Department of Internal Medicine, HJB, Moutier

Memberships

FMH doctor

Swiss Paediatric Society

Geneva Paediatric Society

e Geneva paediatricians’ network

Accreditation

Clinigue Générale-Beaulieu

Specialties

Paediatrics

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/generale-beaulieu
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/pediatrics

Route de Frontenex 92
1208 Genéve

T 022 786 35 21
cab.pediatrie.frontenex@hin.ch

Download vCard
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