



Dr. med. Samantha Wolfer

FMH specialist in paediatrics

Languages

FR,EN,ES

Education

2021	Postgraduate qualification as Specialist in Paediatrics
2017	PALS certificate (Pediatric ADV Life Support)
2016	Start4neo certificate: Neonatal resuscitation
2015	Start4neo certificate: Neonatal resuscitation
2013	Medical degree, Geneva

Work Experience

since 2021	Specialist in Paediatrics, Geneva
2018-2020	Senior consultant in the Department of General Paediatrics, CHVR, Sion Emergency Department, Continuing Care Department (NIV), Neonatology (>32SA), General Paediatrics
2015-2018	Doctor in the Department of General Paediatrics, DEA, Geneva Emergencies, Oncology-Haematology, Neonatology, Intensive Care Unit, Development Unit, Endocrinology, General Paediatrics
2014-2015	Doctor in the Department of General Paediatrics, GHOL, Nyon
2013-2014	Doctor in the Department of Internal Medicine, HJB, Moutier

Memberships

- FMH doctor
- Swiss Paediatric Society
- Geneva Paediatric Society
- Geneva paediatricians' network

Accreditation

Clinique Générale-Beaulieu

Specialties

Paediatrics

Contact

Route de Frontenex 92 1208 Genève

T 022 786 35 21 cab.pediatrie.frontenex@hin.ch

Download vCard